
 2025

LDSA Outoor Soccer

Ladies League

www.lloydsoccer.com

Team 1. Dirtbaggers Red Dana Johnston 780.871.4377 johnstond2k@telus.net

Team 2.  OL Assassins Teal/Black Renata Waskewitch 587.217.2648 renata_wask@hotmail.com

Team 3. Dynamite Blue Chrissy Smithson 780.871.2776 csmithson25@hotmail.com

Team 4. Athletics Dark Green Tanya Malek 306.717.0763 tanya_duchak@hotmail.com

Team 5. Queen Renegades Lime Green Sarah Davis 306.830.9994 sarahgaye@gmail.com

Day Date Time Location Home Visitor

Wednesday 21-May-25 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 1 4

Wednesday 21-May-25 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 2 3

Wednesday 28-May-25 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 5 2

Wednesday 28-May-25 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 1 3

Wednesday 04-Jun-25 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 2 1

Wednesday 04-Jun-25 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 4 5

Wednesday 11-Jun-25 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 3 4

Wednesday 11-Jun-25 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 1 5

Wednesday 18-Jun-25 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 5 3

Wednesday 18-Jun-25 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 2 4

Wednesday 25-Jun-25 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 3 2

Wednesday 25-Jun-25 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 4 1

Wednesday 02-Jul-25 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 3 1

Wednesday 02-Jul-25 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 2 5

Wednesday 09-Jul-25 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 5 4

Wednesday 09-Jul-25 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 1 2

Wednesday 16-Jul-25 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 5 1

Wednesday 16-Jul-25 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 4 3

Tuesday 22-Jul-25 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 4 2

Tuesday 22-Jul-25 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 3 5

Wednesday 23-Jul-25 6:45PM Kinsmen Participark  4th vs 5th Game 1

Tuesday 29-Jul-25 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 2nd vs 3rd Game 2

Tuesday 29-Jul-25 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 1st vs WG1 Game 3

Wednesday 30-Jul-25 6:45PM Kinsmen Participark

2025 Ladies League Outdoor Schedule 

Final - G2 vs G3
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